Position

Parks & Community Services
Director

Recreation Supervisor

Administrative Technician

Recreation Coordinator

Other Positions Held City

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Hanford

Department

Parks & Recreation-
Administration

Parks & Recreation-
Administration

Parks & Recreation-
Administration

Parks & Recreation-
Administration

Total Wages

$141,804

$92,731

$70,344

$25,304

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,685

$15,015

$20,923

$4,469



