Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Community Services Director		Hanford	Parks & Recreation- Administration	\$141,804	\$29,685
Recreation Supervisor		Hanford	Parks & Recreation- Administration	\$92,731	\$15,015
Administrative Technician		Hanford	Parks & Recreation- Administration	\$70,344	\$20,923
Recreation Coordinator		Hanford	Parks & Recreation- Administration	\$25,304	\$4,469